Year ended

December 31, 2015
Year ended

December 31, 2014
Total revenues as reported by City Office REIT,

Inc. and Predecessor   $ 55,052   $ 36,896
Plus: Plaza 25   —   1,650

Lake Vista Pointe   —   1,967
Florida Research Park   —   2,352
Logan Tower   143   1,530
Superior Pointe   1,666   3,178
DTC Crossroads   1,904   3,554
190 Office Center   3,798   5,789
Intellicenter   3,196   4,210

Proforma total revenues   $ 65,759   $ 61,126

Total operating income as reported by the City
Office REIT, Inc. and Predecessor   $ 4,527   $ 2,615

Property acquisition costs   2,959   (2,959)
Plus: Plaza 25   —   (67)

Lake Vista Pointe   —   397
Florida Research Park   —   (758)
Logan Tower   (13)   98
Superior Pointe   (86)   (270)
DTC Crossroads   (59)   (102)
190 Office Center   (233)   (537)
Intellicenter   930   847
Proforma operating income/(loss)   $ 8,025   $ (736)

December 31, 2015

Above
Market
Leases

In
Place

Leases
Leasing

Commissions   Total

Below
Market
Leases

Below
Market
Ground
Lease   Total

Cost   $ 5,616   44,478   17,530   67,624   (2,928)   (138)   (3,066)
Accumulated amortization   (2,830)   (17,641)   (6,163)   (26,634)   750   24   774

   $ 2,786   26,837   11,367   40,990   (2,178)   (114)   (2,292)

December 31, 2014

Above
Market
Leases

In
Place

Leases
Leasing

Commissions   Total

Below
Market
Leases

Below
Market
Ground
Lease   Total

Cost   $ 4,762   28,505   12,926   46,193   (746)   (138)   (884)
Accumulated Amortization   (1,985)   (11,159)   (3,658)   (16,802)   258   20   278

   $ 2,777   17,346   9,268   29,391   (488)   (118)   (606)

Table of Contents

The estimated aggregate amortization expense for lease intangibles for the five succeeding years and in the aggregate are as follows (in
thousands):

6. Debt

The following table summarizes the secured indebtedness as of December 31, 2015 and 2014 (in thousands):

All interest rates are fixed interest rates with the exception of the revolving credit facility (“Revolving Credit Facility”) and Term Loan (“Term
Loan”) as explained in footnote 1 below.

77

2016   11,195
2017   8,473
2018   5,469
2019   4,041
2020   3,218
Thereafter   6,302